
!!! NOT COMPLETE !!! ACSA March 2026 (3/14/26): Overall Winners by Time

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Reverend Leadslinga SH 1 108.86 15.41 15.46 15.45 17.54 21.92 23.08

2 Lead Finger SH 2 123.06 18.39 21.01 21.82 17.03 14.52 30.29

3 Medicine Creek Johnny SS 1 124.85 18.27 23.22 18.07 18.13 27.67 19.49

4 Little Gunder SGF 1 127.72 24.34 20.56 20.91 20.66 19.71 21.54

5 Hardtack Henry CB 1 127.83 21.68 22.70 20.65 21.68 19.34 21.78

6 Sanokee Sage CB 2 130.33 18.56 23.45 27.31 20.46 16.97 23.58

7 Silver Spurs Charlie CBN 1 135.35 18.64 19.25 25.04 31.13 18.11 23.18

8 Kan-Do Kate CG 1 139.64 23.89 22.95 25.50 24.33 20.44 22.53

9 Bender FCG 1 140.82 21.76 23.56 31.09 22.60 21.09 20.72

10 Cowboy Rick FCG 2 143.32 23.63 25.69 22.18 27.06 22.00 22.76

11 Augustus Goodnight CC 1 145.64 22.76 36.66 21.37 21.90 21.16 21.79

12 Joe McGlue FCD 1 149.20 27.90 24.57 24.76 22.20 29.52 20.25

13 Turquoise Bill ESD 1 151.54 24.19 25.75 28.27 24.73 23.85 24.75

14 King Snake ES 1 153.43 26.25 30.96 22.82 24.32 23.22 25.86

15 Addie Rose LS 1 154.70 27.16 22.43 20.36 26.66 33.60 24.49

16 Autumn Blaze GD 1 156.02 21.66 23.27 21.02 27.41 39.06 23.60

17 Black Jack Flagg ELP 1 158.25 27.24 28.07 32.86 23.91 24.35 21.82

18 Arizona Redneck S 1 158.73 20.80 57.19 16.85 19.08 17.88 26.93

19 Bronc S 2 163.87 42.06 20.70 21.27 24.60 34.51 20.73

20 Shotgun Shannon LS 2 164.63 25.11 28.55 32.88 24.85 23.60 29.64

21 Silver Heart CG 2 167.07 28.55 26.27 27.86 26.50 33.29 24.60

22 Frank Stilwell SD 1 169.03 27.30 27.25 29.81 33.15 24.72 26.80

23 Barbwire LD 1 169.86 36.02 30.61 24.60 24.79 29.37 24.47

24 Capt Cain BW 1 172.68 28.03 28.37 29.87 23.47 36.66 26.28

25 Navy Davey CC 2 174.96 30.49 31.97 29.89 28.19 25.14 29.28

26 Zona SD 2 175.67 28.77 25.98 35.87 28.18 31.21 25.66
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27 Etta Mae CBNS 1 176.91 24.08 28.00 45.01 25.54 25.43 28.85

28 Pecos Clyde ES 2 177.29 40.70 26.44 21.13 35.27 21.35 32.40

29 Marshal Kane ESD 2 178.34 23.46 24.12 20.59 28.80 21.88 59.49

30 Larsen E. Pettifogger ESD 3 179.16 29.89 36.47 28.32 30.77 25.49 28.22

31 Varmint Bill FC 1 179.75 23.24 26.64 31.60 40.98 31.64 25.65

32 Colt Cowboy ES 3 181.09 30.13 32.36 27.54 34.96 26.03 30.07

33 Roscoe Clyde FC 2 181.59 28.48 38.78 30.74 28.96 24.67 29.96

34 Darlin Darla L49 1 184.29 27.35 33.92 47.37 23.72 26.81 25.12

35 Cripple Creek Kid SGF 2 184.90 29.65 37.15 23.55 24.53 41.64 28.38

36 Special K CBNS 2 193.10 37.08 27.49 30.32 29.27 25.00 43.94

37 Earl Brasse FCG 3 194.91 56.11 28.08 29.38 27.81 28.33 25.20

38 Rattlesnake Slim FCG 4 196.63 30.20 30.64 34.27 37.87 28.08 35.57

39 Dakota Wild Kat LG 1 196.80 35.82 38.88 24.16 33.03 24.01 40.90

40 Dimpled Darlin CBNS 3 197.86 35.85 34.36 33.38 32.92 28.16 33.19

41 English Al CBN 2 200.23 35.27 30.98 34.25 27.65 43.50 28.58

42 Kenny Reds ELP 2 200.58 43.01 39.32 29.41 31.17 27.59 30.08

43 Dusty McGregor SS 2 201.12 29.78 33.57 28.01 31.90 42.73 35.13

44 Judah Macabee FCD 2 204.79 31.32 32.67 32.88 36.59 34.86 36.47

45 Ramblin' Rose LRE 1 208.39 29.72 32.92 36.06 36.23 44.72 28.74

46 Rustler SD 3 221.79 42.23 33.46 31.59 39.05 32.06 43.40

47 Jackpine Bill SGF 3 224.04 43.74 33.81 28.97 43.48 27.13 46.91

48 Dutch Pardee SGF 4 230.15 36.66 28.32 20.44 35.53 71.07 38.13

49 Arizona Doc ESD 4 230.44 37.42 38.29 42.00 34.46 43.48 34.79

50 Emerald Mae LSS 1 242.61 46.07 39.31 34.86 40.36 42.74 39.27

51 Dusty Buckboard ELP 3 243.83 52.91 79.98 30.41 27.89 27.37 25.27

52 Cactus Wen ES 4 256.06 38.27 57.47 31.88 58.27 36.21 33.96
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53 Boulder Canyon Bob ESD 5 281.59 43.96 38.18 34.58 89.42 42.00 33.45

54 Boots Cameron ELP 4 283.29 64.93 50.29 45.92 46.85 34.30 41.00

55 Hopalong Harry BW 2 285.71 55.11 49.02 37.22 56.13 38.29 49.94

56 Jessie Bear LW 1 298.84 46.10 60.69 42.23 47.29 57.99 44.54

57 Queen Foraday LBW 1 319.78 41.85 58.64 66.18 67.41 44.95 40.75

58 Cpl. JF Carlsen 49er 1 436.45 51.69 48.53 38.53 150.00 98.58 49.12
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